
1 Julianne Threadgill Stormy 15.73 6

2 Brantley Sonnenberg - R Rikki 16.409 5

3 Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 17.353 4

4 Brooklynn Ray Dancer 17.441 3

5 Madalynn Ray Thunder 17.759 2

6 Hampton Sayers - C Colorado 17.864 1

7 Kensley Hill Rango 18.507 1

8 mollie will victor 21.483 1

9 Addison Coppersmith Lou 22.706 1

10 Kinslee Thomas Sam 23.611 1

11 Adelynn Baclet Baby 23.666 1

12 Ella hilsabeck Stetson 26.267 1

13 Ada Huskisson Joe 27.322 1

14 Grace Adams Warrior 27.592 1

15 Emilie Flaig Remi 27.947 1

16 Marshall Wood Lacey 36.124 1

17 Maverick Wood Krissy 37.707 1

18 Warren Threadgill Cutter 40.842 1

19 Nova Sayers Ginger 48.54 1

20 Jordyn Coffey Eye Am Orphaned 50.325 1

21 Bryton Root Lucy 51.559 1

22 Paisley Rinkel Jessie 53.459 1

23 Elizabeth King Dixie 57.378 1

24 Kylie Weeks Taqter Tot 60.303 1

25 Olivia Johnson Aponi 72.025 1

26 Augustus Sadler Jojo 79.12 1

27 Colt Nations Joe 83.05 1

28 Emma Ford Gray 93.851 1

29 Hadley starr Horse? 111.55 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024

Pee Wee Barrels Results



Rider Horse Time

1 Augustus Sadler Jojo 78.148 6

2 Brantley Sonnenberg - R Rikki 25.729 5

3 Brantley Sonnenberg Annie 26.818 5

4 Hampton Sayers - G Ginger 30.38 4

5 Ella hilsabeck Stetson 46.835 3

6 Kylie Weeks Tater Tot 80.318 2

7 Kensley Hill Rango 121.412 1

8 Olivia Johnson Aponi 124.868 1

9 Nova Sayers Ginger 127.134 1

10 Hadley starr Dolly 144.87 1

Pee Wee Poles Results

Results

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024



1D Time = 13.933

2D Time = 14.433

3D Time = 14.933

4D Time = 15.433

5D Time = 15.933

1 Sandra Fischer Hells Famous Angel 13.933 11

2 Jodi Kvinsland - K Kings Derby Chick 14.026 10

3 marci lemke Dixie 14.074 9

4 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 14.292 8

5 Patty Childers Command Fame 14.345 7

6 Lacie Davis - P PC Judicious 14.369 6

7 Tori Johnson Millie 14.376 5

8 Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss 14.38 4

9 Kelly Racke Margarita Traveler 14.403 3

1 Lynda Gobel Sweet Jagger 14.492 11

2 Kathryn Holden - C KH Cowboy Casanova 14.521 10

3 Jeniffer Moncrief - L Luv Me Tru 14.545 9

4 Bobbi johnson - P Prince 14.547 8

5 Erica Luzzi - F Famous Six 14.581 7

6 Brittany Anderson Judge Six 14.636 6

7 Randelle Crawford Jessi 14.655 5

8 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 14.659 4

9 Hadley Noble Goldie 14.666 3

10 Elayna Hagen - R Rodies Morning Peach 14.693 2

11 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.735 1

12 Mandee Dudley Geee Six 14.769 1

13 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun - "Rosa" 14.787 1

14 Bridget Scott - B Bs Sniper 14.789 1

15 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 14.811 1

16 Kathryn Holden - K KH Diamonds and Fame 14.817 1

Kylee Smith Ellie “See me slink by you” 14.817 1

18 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 14.826 1

     19 Nita Stockwell Zeena 14.859 1

20 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 14.87 1

21 Aaleigha Weld Cali 14.878 1

22 Elayna Hagen - F Feisty Seis 14.919 1

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
 Show Date 12/22/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377

Open Barrels -  Award Pts Results

1D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
 Show Date 12/22/2024

1 Delaney Toth - L LZK Dashus Dolly 14.952 11

2 Brooklyn Wikeepa Razor 14.964 10

3 Katie hughes - W Wimpys glamorous 14.978 9

4 Ella Wax - F Flyer 14.996 8

5 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.003 7

6 Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 15.013 6

7 Winter Felter River 15.025 5

8 Kinley Todd Smokin jet Shoes 15.028 4

9 Heather King - S Sloan 15.095 3

10 Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.142 2

11 Sammi Allison Tank 15.18 1

11 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.187 1

13 Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 15.197 1

14 Emily McArthur Skip 15.212 1

15 Dawn Coffey Eye Am Orphaned 15.275 1

15 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 15.305 1

15 Hope Goff - M Maze 15.336 1

17 Anna Agius Aurora In Command 15.342 1

19 Judy hess LHT Playn Checkers 15.361 1

20 Tawni Beres Karma 15.383 1
21 Gabrielle Weir Fast Dashing Kandy 15.396 1

1 Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit 15.487 11

2 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.492 12

3 Ella Wax - P Paris 15.512 9

4 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.536 8

5 Kylee Franke Sheza Shiney Jet K3 15.593 7

6 Sarah Haley Sassy Zantanina 15.599 6

7 Megan McGlothern Slick Jewel 15.655 5

8 Charlotte Hernandez - F Flower 15.668 4

9 Kim Hays Cash 15.706 3

10 Paige Saarela - D Daisy 15.71 2

11 Ambyr Halfhill - Y Yakimas Rabicano Gunner 15.731 1

12 Maile Ayers - J Jerry Del Rey 15.736 1

13 Kady Stephenson Gracie 15.739 1

14 Hailee Mclellan FR Judge My Chips 15.796 1

15 Sarah Flansburg Ivy 15.826 1

16 Jessica Ford Gambler 15.883 1

17 Kathryn Holden - D Dashin for Dynamite 15.89 1

1 Kyla Kelly Rosie 15.981 11

2 Megan Schmitt Lil Arizona Pine 15.981 10

3 Kassidy Callahan Hollywoods dunlegacy 15.998 9

4 Jacquie Preston One For Believin 16.016 8

5 Dakota Murra Baby 16.118 7

4D Placings

5D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
 Show Date 12/22/2024

6 Kaydence Hill Trace 16.126 6

7 Emily Pressel RCA Honor Jazmin “Boujee” 16.14 5

8 Alyssa Lemka - V Victor 16.275 4

9 Laynie Stephenson Vella 16.435 3

10 Alyssa Lemka - W Will Be Classified (Wilbe) 16.531 2

11 Kaylee Marcil Lacy 16.534 1

12 Dayton Bayard KMDunWithDatFireWatr 16.724 1

13 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.79 1

14 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.909 1

15 Kena Hernandez - S Sonjador 16.915 1

16 Nicholas Murray-Gordon - D Dashin for dynamite 17.094 1

17 Ava Payne - M Montana Cutie Pie 17.106 1

18 Evyn Fischer Zia 17.552 1

19 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 17.808 1

20 Nicholas Murray-Gordon - R Renegade 17.975 1

Jayda Ray - J Jonesy
Lacie Davis - J Judges Hot Hickory
Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame
Leigha Cooper Mojo
Violet Ratkie - F Favorite Cowgirl
Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge
Erica Luzzi - J Juno Bia Classy Judge
Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug
Jeremiah Long RT Off Ta Church
Alyssa Hogue Amber
Brityn pontius Foxy
Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Madison Thomas Coral
Kena Hernandez - F French dashta whiskey

No Time



1D Time = 14.436

2D Time = 14.936

3D Time = 15.436

4D Time = 15.936

5D Time = 16.436

1 Maile Ayers - S Smarty 14.436 6

2 Hadley Noble Goldie 14.666 5

3 Kodiak Doyle Princess Playgun - "Rosa" 14.787 4

4 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 14.826 3

1 Ella Wax - F Flyer 14.996 6

2 Kinley Todd Smokin jet Shoes 15.028 5

3 Alexa Maas Dibs 15.187 4

4 Violet Ratkie Docolenas Figure 15.197 3

5 Hope Goff - M Maze 15.336 2

6 Tawni Beres Karma 15.383 1

1 Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit 15.487 6

2 Brennan Bayard Jetty Boy 15.492 5

3 Evie Wise Rhizz 15.504 4

4 Ella Wax - P Paris 15.512 3

5 Aubreanna Will Playboysfrostyfox 15.647 2

6 Charlotte Hernandez - F Flower 15.668 1

7 Cassie wilson Dusty 15.932 1

1 Kyla Kelly Rosie 15.981 6

2 Samantha Canché Della 16.04 5

3 Emma Adams Zorro 16.073 4

4 Dakota Murra Baby 16.118 3

5 Kaydence Hill Trace 16.126 2

1 Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven 16.448 6

2 Dayton Bayard KMDunWithDatFireWatr 16.724 5

3 Harmony Hodgson - D Dizzy 16.927 4

4 Ella-may daniel Kash 17.01 3

5 Ava Payne - M Montana Cutie Pie 17.106 2

6 Meilin daniel Kash 17.262 1

7 Olivia Benham Doug 17.318 1

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
5D Youth Barrels Award Pts Results

5D Placings

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024
8 Evyn Fischer Zia 17.552 1

9 Macey Keeling Sarabi 23.294 1

10 Charlie Kinney Mango 23.988 1

Addie wink Bandit
Jayda Ray - J Jonesy
Violet Ratkie - F Favorite Cowgirl
Hailey Murra Doc's Snazzy Ladybug
Alyssa Hogue Amber
Addison Kruckenberg Spirit
Brityn pontius Foxy
Taylor Payne He’s a Downrite Rebel
Madison Thomas Coral
Mackenzie Brickles Flower

No Time



1D Time = 14.026

2D Time = 14.526

3D Time = 15.026

4D Time = 15.526

5D Time = 16.026

1 Jodi Kvinsland - K Kings Derby Chick 14.026 6

2 marci lemke Dixie 14.074 5

3 Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 14.292 4

4 Patty Childers Command Fame 14.345 3

5 Bettina Hoesel - C Colonel Call Me Miss 14.38 2

6 Lynda Gobel Sweet Jagger 14.492 1

1 Erica Luzzi - F Famous Six 14.581 6

2 Brittany Anderson Judge Six 14.636 5

3 Randelle Crawford Jessi 14.655 4

4 Kathi Dahlstrom Kaida 14.659 3

5 Stephanie Higgins PC Mulberry Sun 14.735 2

6 Jill Schrader RT Goalies Advice 14.811 1

7 Nita Stockwell Zeena 14.859 1

8 Jennifer McCarter - E Envy The Frenchman 15.003

1 Missy Murphy CW Pocos Frost 15.142 6

2 Bettina Hoesel - F First to Judge 15.305 5

1 Tammi Edwards Dibs 15.536 6

2 Kim Hays Cash 15.706 5

1 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 16.79 6

2 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.909 5

3 Kena Hernandez - S Sonjador 16.915 4

Melanie Nevares Technicolour Flame
Jennifer McCarter - R Race To The Judge
Erica Luzzi - J Juno Bia Classy Judge
Julie Yoney IA Buzzen Ta Fame
Kena Hernandez - F French dashta whiskey

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

5D Placings

1D Placings

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date12/22/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Senior Awards Barrels Results



13.933

6D Time = 16.433

7D Time = 16.933

8D Time = 17.433

9D Time = 17.933

1 Joclynn Gordon Jojo 16.136

1 Tricia Seversike RCA Drifting Sage 16.909 6

1 Nicholas Murray-Gordon - D Dashin for dynamite 17.094 6

2 Janette Stephenson Reya 17.131 5
3 Olivia Benham Doug 17.318 4

1 Paige Saarela - S Sky 17.778 6

2 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 17.808 5

3 4

1 Nicholas Murray-Gordon - R Renegade 17.975 6

2 Harmony Hodgson - S Sassy 19.117 5

3 Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy 19.968 4

4 Camaeron Hamblin Finally Got My P)erks 25.548 3

Addie wink Bandit
Loriann Warner Trey
Delaney Toth - W Watch Me Bull Doze
Madi Hunter WTD Dallas

Too Fast For Novice Division (5D Open Times)

6D Placings

7D Placings

8D Placings

9D Placings

No Time

Leading Time of the Day by Awards Members:

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
4D Novice Award Pts Barrels Results



1D Time = 20.573

2D Time = 21.573

3D Time = 22.573

4D Time = 23.573

1 Nita Stockwell Zeena 20.573 6

2 Kylee Smith Ellie “See me slink by you” 20.73 5

3 Kelbi Bower Winme Guys Heart 21.038 4

1 Randelle Crawford Jessi 22.424 6

1 Megan McGlothern Slick Jewel 22.795 6

2 Jacquie Preston One For Believin 22.89 5

3 Winter Felter River 23.047 4

4 Charlotte Hernandez - F Flower 23.161 3

1 Hope Goff - A April 23.895 6

2 Laynie Stephenson Vella 24.309 5

3 Kady Stephenson Gracie 24.416 4

4 Cassie wilson Dusty 24.496 3

5 Dakota Murra Baby 24.521 2

6 Tammi Edwards Dibs 24.997 1

7 Kaylee Marcil Lacy 25.533 1

8 Janette Stephenson Reya 26.227 1

9 Taylor Payne He’s a Downrite Rebel 26.394 1

10 Chelsea Mcpherson Ivy 27.863 1

11 Destiny welfringer Lucky ladybug 28.35 1

12 Heather King - G Gold N Daisy 29.928 1

13 Charlie Kinney Mango 32.807 1

14 Evyn Fischer Zia 33.799 1

15 Macey Keeling Sarabi 42.575 1

Gabriyela Hernandez Bandit

Kena Hernandez - S Sonjador

Raelynn Johnson Sassy Shian Seven

Patty Childers Command Fame

Olivia Benham Doug

Hadley Noble Goldie

Ava Payne - B Blaze

Addison Kruckenberg Spirit

2D Placings

3D Placings

4D Placings

No Time

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024

Contact:  Brandon Amos 253 375 3377
Open Poles -  Award Points Results

1D Placings



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Association

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

 Show Date 12/22/2024
Sammi Allison Tank

Kaydence Hill Trace

Heather King - S Sloan

Hope Goff - R Rootbeer

Alyssa Lemka - V Victor

Joclynn Gordon Jojo

Alyssa Lemka - W Will Be Classified (Wilbe)

Kena Hernandez - F French dashta whiskey

Maile Ayers - J Jerry Del Rey


